Illinois law.
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SOURCE:  Emergency rules adopted at 13 Ill. Reg. 4019, effective March 13, 1989, for a maximum of 150 days; emergency expired August 10, 1989; adopted at 13 Ill. Reg. 13830, effective August 21, 1989; amended at 15 Ill. Reg. 10368, effective July 1, 1991; amended at 15 Ill. Reg. 13092, effective August 27, 1991; amended at 16 Ill. Reg. 20098, effective December 14, 1992. 	
